Page 1
PRODUCT BULLETIN
PEM TECHNICAL OVERVIEW
T
E
C
H
N

• Vacuum compatibility
• Rack mount option
• Low birefringence option, on Series I PEM
PRODUCT BULLETIN
PEM TECHNICAL OVERVIEW
PHOTOELASTIC MODULATORS
OPTICAL HEAD SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL OPTICAL MATERIAL NOMINAL
FREQUENCY
RETARDATION RANGE USEFUL
APERTURE1
QUARTER WAVE HALF WAVE
I/FS50 Fused Silica 50 kHz 170nm - 2μm 170nm - 1μm 16mm
I/FS20 Fused Silica 20 KHz 170nm - 2μm 170nm - 1μm 22mm
I/CF50 Calcium Fluoride 50 kHz 130nm - 2μm 130nm - 1μm 16mm
II/FS20A Fused Silica 20 kHz 170nm - 2μm 170nm - 1μm 56mm
II/FS20B Fused Silica 20 kHz 1.6μm - 2.6μm 800nm - 2.5μm 56mm
II/FS42A Fused Silica 42 kHz 170nm - 2μm 170nm - 1μm 27mm
II/FS42B Fused Silica 42 kHz 1.6μm - 2.6μm 800nm - 2.5μm 27mm
II/FS47A Fused Silica 47 kHz 170nm - 2μm 170nm - 1μm 24mm
II/FS47B Fused Silica 47 kHz 1.6μm - 2.6μm 800nm - 2.5μm 24mm
II/FS84 Fused Silica 84 kHz 800nm - 2.5μm 400nm - 2.5μm 13mm
II/IS42B Fused Silica 42 kHz 1.6μm - 3.5μm 800nm - 2.5μm 27mm
II/IS84 Fused Silica 84 kHz 800nm - 3.5μm 400nm - 1.8μm 27mm
II/CF57 Calcium Fluoride 57 kHz 2μm - 8.5μm 1μm - 5.5μm 23mm
II/ZS37 Zinc Selenide 37 kHz 2μm - 18μm 1μm - 9μm 19mm
II/ZS50 Zinc Selenide 50 kHz 2μm - 18μm 1μm - 10μm 14mm
II/SI40 Silicon 40 kHz FIR - THz FIR - THz 36mm
II/SI50 Silicon 50 Khz FIR - THz FIR - THz 29mm
1 For a full discussion, consult the Useful Aperture Technical Note
Page 3
PRINCIPLES OF OPERATION
The phenomenon of photoelasticity is the basis for operation of the PEM 100. If a sample of